
 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  

 

Closed 
8:00am-8:00pm 
8:00am-8:00pm 
8:00am-8:00pm 
8:00am-8:00pm 
8:00am-8:00pm 
9:00am-4:00pm  

 

1100 Rhoads Ave. 
Columbus Oh, 43206 

(614) 645-3228 
Center Manager Will Fant 

wgfant@columbus.gov 

2024 Spring Session 

Session: March 18th through May 18th               Registration: March 11th     



 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
 
 

 TIME CLASS                                    FEE    INSTRUCTOR         ROOM          MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-3:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required        $10 N/A Lg. Gym 16 102880 

3:00pm-4:30pm Open Sewing                                     Free M. Cook  Art Rm 6 102891 

3:00pm-5:00pm Afterschool Program (ARC)          Free             K. Schoolfield   Classroom 8 102882 

5:00pm-6:00pm Tennis  (5-14)                                     Free           K. Schoolfield    Tennis Court  10 102890 

6:00pm-7:00pm Flag-Football  (6-8)                     $25/$45 B. Robinson   Outside Fields 20 103127 

6:00pm-7:00pm Flag-Football  (9-11)                   $25/$45 K. Schoolfield    Outside Fields 20 103128 

6:00pm-7:00pm Flag-Football  (12-14)                 $25/$45 M. Blount    Outside Fields 20 103126 

6:00pm-7:00pm Softball (10-14) /(14-17)               $25/$55 K. Traylor   Field 1 25 103130/103133 

6:00pm-7:00pm Majors  (10-13)                              $25/$55 T. Bodie   Jackson 25 103131 

6:00pm-8:00pm Pony   (14-17)                               $25/$60 M. Blount   Jackson 25 103132 

  TIME CLASS                                   FEE    INSTRUCTOR             ROOM          MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-3:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required        $10    N/A Lg. Gym 16 102880 

4:00pm-5:00pm Arts & Crafts                                     Free M. Cook  Art Rm 6 102883 

3:00pm-5:00pm Afterschool Program (ARC)           Free K. Schoolfield  Classroom 8 102882 

5:00pm-6:00pm Tennis  (5-14)                                     Free           K. Schoolfield    Tennis Court  10 102890 

6:00pm-7:30pm Tiny Tots Soccer (ages 4-5)  $20/$30               M. Cook    Soccer Fields 60 95951 

6:00pm-7:30pm Pee-Wee Soccer (ages 6-7)    $20/$46          K. Schoolfield    Soccer Fields 60 95954 

6:00pm-7:30pm Juniors Soccer (8-9)             $20/$60 T. Bodie  Soccer Fields 60 95955 

6:00pm-7:30pm Seniors Soccer (10-12)           $20/$60 M. Blount   Soccer Fields 60 95956 

7:00pm-8:45pm Adult Line Dancing                           Free C. Okafor Multi-Purpose 15 102881 

 TIME CLASS                                   FEE    INSTRUCTOR ROOM MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-3:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required      $10 N/A Lg. Gym 16 102880 

3:00pm-5:00pm Afterschool Program (ARC)           Free K. Schoolfield  Classroom 8 102882 

3:30pm-5:00pm Pickle-ball Lessons 3.0-3.8          $60 A. Crabtree Lg. Gym 16 102888 

5:00pm-6:00pm Youth Pickle-ball (6-14)             $60/$40                  T. Brown     Tennis Court  10 103151 

6:00pm-7:15 pm T-Ball (ages 4-6)                          $25/$30 M. Cook Field 1 60 103134 

6:00pm-7:15 pm Coach Pitch (ages 7-9)                $25/$45 T. Bodie Field 2 60 103129 

6:00pm-7:15 pm Majors (ages 10-13)                     $25/$55 M. Blount Jackson 60 103131 



 
 
 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 
 

 

 

 TIME CLASS                                   FEE    INSTRUCTOR            ROOM          MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-3:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required        $10 N/A Lg. Gym 16 102880 

3:00pm-5:00pm Ceramics                                        Free M. Cook  Ceramics Rm 6 102884 

3:00pm-5:00pm Afterschool Program (ARC)           Free K.    Schoolfield  Classroom 8 102882 

5:00pm-6:00pm Youth Pickle-ball (6-14)             $60/$40                  T. Brown     Tennis Court  10 103151 

6:00pm-7:15pm Girls Softball  (10-14)(14-17)       $25/$55                            K. Traylor Jackson 60 103130/103133 

6:00pm-7:30pm Tiny Tots Soccer (ages 4-5)  $20/$30 M. Cook   Soccer Fields 60 95951 

6:00pm-7:30pm Pee-Wee Soccer (ages 6-7)    $20/$46           K. Schoolfield Soccer Fields 60 95954 

6:00pm-7:30pm Juniors Soccer (8-9)             $20/$60 T. Bodie   Soccer Fields 60 95955 

6:00pm-7:30pm Seniors Soccer (10-12)           $20/$60 M.  Blount  Soccer Fields 60 95956 

7:00pm-8:45pm Adult Line Dancing                           Free C. Okafor Multi-Purpose 15 102881 

 TIME CLASS                                   FEE    INSTRUCTOR             ROOM          MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-3:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required        $10 N/A Lg. Gym 16 102880 

3:00pm-5:00pm Afterschool Program (ARC)           Free M. Cook  Classroom 8 102882 

6:00pm-8:45pm Pickle-ball Fun Fridays (Sports pass)$10 TBD  Large Gym  40 102886 

6:00pm-7:15 pm T-Ball (ages 4-6)                        $25/$30 M. Cook Field 1 60 103134 

6:00pm-7:15 pm Coach Pitch (ages 7-9)              $25/$45 T. Bodie Field 2 60 103129 

6:00pm-7:15 pm Majors (ages 10-13)                   $25/$55 M. Blount Jackson 60 103131 

 TIME CLASS                                   FEE       INSTRUCTOR            ROOM          MAX # ONLINE CODE 

9:30am-2:00pm Pickle-ball Sports Pass Required        $10 N/A Lg. Gym                     16 102880 

10:00am-11:30am Pickle-ball Lessons 0-2.5                 $60 L. Branham Small Gym 16 102887 

1:30pm-3:30pm Flag-Football  (6-8)                     $25/$45 B. Robinson   Outside Fields 20 103127 

1:30pm-3:30pm Flag-Football  (9-11)                   $25/$45 K. Schoolfield    Outside Fields 20 103128 

1:30pm-3:30pm Flag-Football  (12-14)                 $25/$45 M. Blount    Outside Fields 20 103126 

10:00am-1:30pm Soccer League Games  
(All Age Divisions)  

D. Morgan  @McCoy Park --- --------- 

1:30pm-5:00pm Flag Football League Games  
(All Age Divisions)  

D. Morgan  @Driving Park --- --------- 

10:00a-5pm Baseball/Softball Make-ups M. Blount @Driving Park  --- --------- 



 
2024 Upcoming Spring/ Summer Information  

Baseball  
Registration Tuesday March 
12th & Closes April 8th  
Games begin May 13th  

Flag Football 
Registration Tuesday Feb. 13th 
& Closes March 9th  

Soccer 
Registration Tuesday Feb. 21st  
& Closes March 21st  

Tee-Ball 6U (5-6) $35 
Coach Pitch 9U (7-9) $45 
Majors 13U (10-13) $55 
Girls Softball (10-13) $55 
Pony (14-17) $60 
 
Scholarships available that 
make the price $25 

Peewee 8U (6-8) $45 
Intermediate 11U (9-11) $45 
Juniors 14U (12-14) $45 
 
 
 
Scholarships available that 
make the price $25 
 

Tots 5U (4-5) $30 
Peewee 7U (6-7) $46 
Juniors 9U (8-9) $60 
Seniors 12U (10-12) $60 
 
 
Scholarships available that 
make the price $20 
 

Afterschool Program: 
(ARC) After-School Rec Club Program (102882): 
(Mon-Fri) Ages 6-12 3:30pm-6:00pm: CHA Free Dinner, Homework Help, Open play & Creative Crafts. 
 
Summer Camp 2024 Registration (Summer Camp June 10th through August 2nd) 

Thursday February 27th @ 12pm (Campers ages 6-12)   
Registration Website: Home | Columbus Recreation and Parks-Online (activecommunities.com) 
 
CRPD Public Website: Community Center Summer Camps Archives | Columbus Recreation and Parks 
Department (columbusrecparks.com) 
 

Special Events (Subject to Change) 
Candy Party Egg Hunt Saturday March 30th (ages 12 and under) 
 

School’s Out Spring Break (102889) 
Friday March 29th through Friday April 5th (Mon-Friday 8am-6pm) 
 

Rental Information (Subject to Change) 
(Credit Card Only) 

 
Room rental is available only on Sundays from 10am-6pm dependent on staff availability. There is a  
2 hour minimum and the use of the kitchen is included. For more information please see staff.  
 
Weight Room Information  
(Credit Card Only) 
Session: $15.00 for Ages 18-49 / Year: $60.00 for Ages 18-49 
Session: $10.00 for Ages 50+ / Year: $40.00 for Ages 50+ 
 

  

https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/columbusrecparks/home?onlineSiteId=0&from_original_cui=true&locale=en-US
https://columbusrecparks.com/camp-categories/community-center-camps/
https://columbusrecparks.com/camp-categories/community-center-camps/

